ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX1

Corrida - 22 Bateria

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:47:38

Curitibanos 0,430 Km

-
Il
o B

8/5/2011 16:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:48:01.376
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL (377) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 2 44.634 +0.384 15:48:46.010
1 15:47:59.765 1 15:48:00.503 3 44.810 +0.560 15:49:30.820
2 41171 +0.788 15:48:40.936 2 41.756 +0.600 15:48:42.259 4 45.026 +0.776 15:50:15.846
3 41.155 +0.772 15:49:22.091 3 41.787 +0.631 15:49:24.046 5 44.250 15:51:00.096
4 40.548 +0.165 15:50:02.639 4 41.551 +0.395 15:50:05.597 6 44.595 +0.345 15:51:44.691
5 41.215 +0.832 15:50:43.854 5 41.750 +0.594 15:50:47.347 7 45,585 +1.335 15:52:30.276
6 41.267 +0.884 15:51:25.121 6 41.312 +0.156 15:51:28.659 8 45.562 +1.312 15:53:15.838
7 40.865 +0.482 15:52:05.986 7 41.156 15:52:09.815 9 45.353 +1.103 15:54:01.191
8 40.579 +0.196 15:52:46.565 8 43.052 +1.896 15:52:52.867 10 45.833 +1.583 15:54:47.024
9 40.383 15:53:26.948 9 42.023 +0.867 15:53:34.890 1 45.976 +1.726 15:55:33.000
10 40.865 +0.482 15:54:07.813 10 42.153 +0.997 15:54:17.043 12 46.955 +2.705 15:56:19.955
1 41.184 +0.801 15:54:48.997 1 42.049 +0.893 15:54:59.092 13 46.149 +1.899 15:57:06.104
12 41.503 +1.120 15:55:30.500 12 43.227 +2.071 15:55:42.319 14 49.573 +5.323 15:57:55.677
13 40.757 +0.374 15:56:11.257 13 42.526 +1.370 15:56:24.845 15 46.329 +2.079 15:58:42.006
14 41.762 +1.379 15:56:53.019 14 43.105 +1.949 15:57:07.950 16 48.960 +4.710 15:59:30.966
15 40.795 +0.412 15:57:33.814 15 45.348 +4.192 15:57:53.298 17 46.552 +2.302 16:00:17.518
16 42.149 +1.766 15:58:15.963 16 45.115 +3.959 15:58:38.413 18 52.466 +8.216 16:01:09.984
17 42.039 +1.656 15:58:58.002 17 43.684 +2.528 15:59:22.097
18 42.195 +1.812 15:59:40.197 18 44.191 +3.035 16:00:06.288 (413) LAWRENCE TASCA
19 42.415 +2.032 16:00:22.612 19 44.587 +3.431 16:00:50.875 1 15:48:02.133
20 42.644 +2.261 16:01:05.256 20 46.339 +5.183 16:01:37.214 2 50.660 +6.014 15:48:52.793
3 45.673 +1.027 15:49:38.466
(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO (913) JHONATAN BATISTA 4 44.646 15:50:23.112
1 15:47:59.108 1 15:47:58.460 5 45.203 +0.557 15:51:08.315
2 42714 +2.468 15:48:41.822 2 41.194 +0.448 15:48:39.654 6 45.086 +0.440 15:51:53.401
3 40.903 +0.657 15:49:22.725 3 41.245 +0.499 15:49:20.899 7 45.435 +0.789 15:52:38.836
4 40.744 +0.498 15:50:03.469 4 42.141 +1.395 15:50:03.040 8 46.649 +2.003 15:53:25.485
5 42.473 +2.227 15:50:45.942 5 42.204 +1.458 15:50:45.244 9 48.354 +3.708 15:54:13.839
6 40.246 15:51:26.188 6 41.785 +1.039 15:51:27.029 10 47.265 +2.619 15:55:01.104
7 41.200 +0.954 15:52:07.388 7 40.746 15:52:07.775 11 47.335 +2.689 15:55:48.439
8 41.481 +1.235 15:52:48.869 8 57.629 +16.883 15:53:05.404 12 52.574 +7.928 15:56:41.013
9 41.489 +1.243 15:53:30.358 9 45.153 +4.407 15:53:50.557 13 56.878 +12.232 15:57:37.891
10 42.068 +1.822 15:54:12.426 10 53.863 +13.117 15:54:44.420 14 51.560 +6.914 15:58:29.451
11 41.184 +0.938 15:54:53.610 11 43.588 +2.842 15:55:28.008 15 48.001 +3.355 15:59:17.452
12 42515 +2.269 15:55:36.125 12 42.245 +1.499 15:56:10.253 16 1:09.477 +24.831 16:00:26.929
13 42.094 +1.848 15:56:18.219 13 42.801 +2.055 15:56:53.054 17 50.799 +6.153 16:01:17.728
14 41.824 +1.578 15:57:00.043 14 42.876 +2.130 15:57:35.930
15 42.376 +2.130 15:57:42.419 15 42.038 +1.292 15:58:17.968 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
16 41.934 +1.688 15:58:24.353 16 41.871 +1.125 15:58:59.839 1 15:48:04.892
17 41.881 +1.635 15:59:06.234 17 43.003 +2.257 15:59:42.842 2 48.481 +2.847 15:48:53.373
18 42.146 +1.900 15:59:48.380 18 42.430 +1.684 16:00:25.272 3 49.037 +3.403 15:49:42.410
19 42.459 +2.213 16:00:30.839 19 42.531 +1.785 16:01:07.803 4 48.608 +2.974 15:50:31.018
20 45.088 +4.842 16:01:15.927 5 46.131 +0.497 15:51:17.149
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 6 45.634 15:52:02.783
(10) VENICIO VOIGT 1 15:48:03.519 7 48.510 +2.876 15:52:51.293
1 15:48:00.404 2 46.253 +3.342 15:48:49.772 8 49.746 +4.112 15:53:41.039
2 42.657 +1.084 15:48:43.061 3 45.600 +2.689 15:49:35.372 9 50.047 +4.413 15:54:31.086
3 42.270 +0.697 15:49:25.331 4 43.806 +0.895 15:50:19.178 10 48.451 +2.817 15:55:19.537
4 42.107 +0.534 15:50:07.438 5 43.420 +0.509 15:51:02.598 11 48.488 +2.854 15:56:08.025
5 41573 15:50:49.011 6 44.013 +1.102 15:51:46.611 12 56.163 +10.529 15:57:04.188
6 41.837 +0.264 15:51:30.848 7 42911 15:52:29.522 13 54.376 +8.742 15:57:58.564
7 41.573 15:52:12.421 8 43.674 +0.763 15:53:13.196 14 52.966 +7.332 15:58:51.530
8 44.205 +2.632 15:52:56.626 9 44.739 +1.828 15:53:57.935 15 54.782 +9.148 15:59:46.312
9 41.816 +0.243 15:53:38.442 10 43.831 +0.920 15:54:41.766 16 52.521 +6.887 16:00:38.833
10 42.231 +0.658 15:54:20.673 11 45.528 +2.617 15:55:27.294 17 54.272 +8.638 16:01:33.105
1 42.018 +0.445 15:55:02.691 12 45.992 +3.081 15:56:13.286
12 42.057 +0.484 15:55:44.748 13 44.014 +1.103 15:56:57.300 (132) EDUARDO DE LAVI
13 41.839 +0.266 15:56:26.587 14 46.669 +3.758 15:57:43.969 1 15:48:02.217
14 41.805 +0.232 15:57:08.392 15 44.372 +1.461 15:58:28.341 2 48.715 +1.572 15:48:50.932
15 41.821 +0.248 15:57:50.213 16 43.970 +1.059 15:59:12.311 3 47.215 +0.072 15:49:38.147
16 42.568 +0.995 15:58:32.781 17 46.918 +4.007 15:59:59.229 4 47.143 15:50:25.290
17 42572 +0.999 15:59:15.353 18 45.290 +2.379 16:00:44.519 5 47.928 +0.785 15:51:13.218
18 44.359 +2.786 15:59:59.712 19 46.616 +3.705 16:01:31.135 6 48.178 +1.035 15:52:01.396
19 43.428 +1.855 16:00:43.140 7 56.754 +9.611 15:52:58.150
20 42.958 +1.385 16:01:26.098 (111) ALEX CAVALCA 8 54.071 +6.928 15:53:52.221
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ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX1

Corrida - 22 Bateria

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:47:38

Curitibanos 0,430 Km

-
Il
o B

8/5/2011 16:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 54.039 +6.896 15:54:46.260
10 53.829 +6.686 15:55:40.089
11 51.185 +4.042 15:56:31.274
12 53.901 +6.758 15:57:25.175
13 52.285 +5.142 15:58:17.460
14 50.288 +3.145 15:59:07.748
15 50.788 +3.645 15:59:58.536
16 51.995 +4.852 16:00:50.531
17 50.641 +3.498 16:01:41.172
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
1 15:48:04.238
2 47.738 15:48:51.976
3 49.341 +1.603 15:49:41.317
4 51.596 +3.858 15:50:32.913
5 1:06.067 +18.329 15:51:38.980
6 52.696 +4.958 15:52:31.676
7 50.449 +2.711 15:53:22.125
8 54.960 +7.222 15:54:17.085
9 53.025 +5.287 15:55:10.110
10 50.101 +2.363 15:56:00.211
11 49.808 +2.070 15:56:50.019
12 1:10.765 +23.027 15:58:00.784
13 52.291 +4.553 15:58:53.075
14 53.670 +5.932 15:59:46.745
15 52.949 +5.211 16:00:39.694
16 50.322 +2.584 16:01:30.016
(25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
1 15:48:05.971
2 51.073 +1.432 15:48:57.044
3 49.641 15:49:46.685
4 50.974 +1.333 15:50:37.659
5 58.212 +8.571 15:51:35.871
6 52.157 +2.516 15:52:28.028
7 1:50.799 +1:01.158 15:54:18.827
8 54.847 +5.206 15:55:13.674
9 2:41.966 +1:52.325 15:57:55.640
10 52.793 +3.152 15:58:48.433
11 57.034 +7.393 15:59:45.467
12 1:50.761 +1:01.120 16:01:36.228
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